7% LEAO

e TYRES

Specifications
Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:
Brand:
Category:
Width:
Series:
Structure:
Inch:

Ply Rating:
Load index:
Speed index:
Specification:
TL/TT:
Application:
Position:
40HC:

EAN Code:
Factory code:

KING OF TYRES

ATTITUDE IS THE PRODUCT OF BELIEF

215/75R17.5
135/133J
KLT200
Leao

TBR

215

75

R

17.5

16PR
135/133

J

SRB

TL

Regional
646
8605068700873
211017009

Technical details

Recommended Rim:
Inflation Pressure (bar):
Section Width (mm):
Outer Diameter (mm):
Static Load Radius (mm):

Rolling Circumference (mm):

Tread Depth (mm):
Load (kg) @ Speed (km/h):
Weight (kg):

Rolling resistance:
Wet / grip:

Sound:

Label code:

6.00x17.5
8.5

212

767

337

2339
12.5
2180
27.750

Label values

5 @L
B (72 dB) i
1327423


https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/1327423

